
Intelligent FO patch panel
19‘‘/1U, loaded (LC), OM3 or OS2
E-cabling Solution - Electronic Patch Panel

* Picture for illustration only

Versionen
Artikelnummer Produkt Gewicht [kg] Verpackungseinheit

4110652 Intelligent Patch Panel, Fiber LC, OM3, 24 ports 0 kg 1 Stk.

4110653 Intelligent Patch Panel, Fiber LC, OS2, 24 ports 0 kg 1 Stk.

Stand 2021-01-22 11:00:38Technische Änderungen vorbehalten

Beschreibung
19”/1U electronic patch panel, offers 24 LC Duplex ports (48 fibres). 
Drawer for easy fiber termination. 
Each port associated with LED used to indicate patch cable connection. 
Red and green LED indicating panel connection type (right panel). 
Rear PCB protection. 
Connection management device via RJ45 patch cables.This patch panel is part of Datwyler’s E-cabling Solution. 
Please see our Intelligent Management Unit (IMU) and intelligent patch cords (with LED).

Anwendung
High speed self-scanning on 24 ports. 
Ability to handle connection alarms. 
LED is available in two states: 
1. Slow flashing indicates that the port needs to be connected or disconnected, 
2. Fast flashing: port alarm indication. 
LED panel connection: 
1. Red = S type, switch connection at rear, 
2. Green = C type, cable connection at rear.


